
Course Cost

BARMAH

Monday 22/01/20243 to Wednesday 24/01/2024 TLILIC0003 -  Licence to operate a forklift truck $600

BUNDALONG

Monday 08/01/2024 First Aid including: $160

HLTAID009 - Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation

HLTAID010 - Provide basic emergency life support

HLTAID011 - Provide First Aid

Monday 08/01/2024 HLTAID009 - Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation $75

Tuesday 09/01/2024 CPCWHS1001 - Prepare to work safely in the construction industry $200

Tuesday 16/01/2024 RIIWHS204E - Work safely at heights $300

Wednesday 17/01/2024 to Friday 19/01/2024 TLILIC0003 -  Licence to operate a forklift truck $600

Friday 19/01/2024 RIIWHS202E - Enter and work in confined spaces $400

Monday 29/01/2024 to Tuesday 30/01/2024 RIIHAN301E - Operate elevating work platform & $750

TLILIC0005 - Licence to operate a boom-type elevating work platform 

(boom length 11 metres or more) 

Wednesday 31/01/2024 to Friday 02/02/2024 TLILIC0003 -  Licence to operate a forklift truck $600

WANGARATTA

Monday 08/01/2024 to Wednesday 10/01/2024 TLILIC0003 -  Licence to operate a forklift truck $600

Thursday 11/01/2024 to Friday 12/01/2024 RIIHAN301E - Operate elevating work platform & $750

TLILIC0005 - Licence to operate a boom-type elevating work platform 

(boom length 11 metres or more) 

Monday 15/01/2024 to Tuesday 16/01/2024 RIIWHS302E - Implement traffic management plans & $400

RIIWHS205E - Control traffic with stop-slow bat 

Saturday 20/01/2024 to Sunday 21/01/2024 TLILIC0003 -  Licence to operate a forklift truck (Experienced) $600

Monday 22/01/2024 CPCWHS1001 - Prepare to work safely in the construction industry $200

Tuesday 23/01/2024 to Thursday 25/01/2024 TLILIC0003 -  Licence to operate a forklift truck $600

Monday 29/01/2024 First Aid including: $160

HLTAID009 - Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation

HLTAID010 - Provide basic emergency life support

HLTAID011 - Provide First Aid

Monday 29/01/2024 HLTAID009 - Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation $75

Tuesday 30/01/2024 22597VIC - Course in Workplace Spotting for Service Assets $300
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